



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 375 of 2021

BALRAM SAHU *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & OTHERS

Order Sheet

22.03.2025	Mr. Govind Dewangan, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Rishikant Mahobia, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. Government Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to argue the matter. List this case on 29th April, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Manish	