



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 375 of 2021

BALRAM SAHU *versus* THE STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

29/04/2025	Shri Shrikant Kaushik, Counsel for Petitioner. Shri Ajit Singh, G.A. for the State. Heard. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays time to file rejoinder. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Jyoti	